8 | 7

FOR REFERENCE

B | ATHPOO10AB22

M SW SERIAL # PART # DESCRIPTION QY.
] D035220 85550010 STEERING GEAR SKID PLATE ]
2 D035308 85550012 T-CASE SKID WELDMENT 1
3 D035225 86513096 EXHAUST SKID PLATE ]
4 D035346 85015335 WELDMENT, T1 HD SKID PLATES, M12 FLAG NUT 4
5 D006996 11548589 M10 X 1.5 U-NUT (PANEL THICKNESS RANGE 1.5-5.5) | 5
6 D006578 11588738 M10 X 1.5 X 25 HEX FLANGE BOLT 5
7 D036185 11519537 M12 X 1.75 X 35 HEX SCREW AND WASHER ASM 4
8 D036184 11517817 M10x 1.5 x 25 HEX SCREW AND WASHER ASM 10
9 D039291 11604697 Bolf, FHCS, M8-37 - GMW3359 (87843052) 4
10 D040432 11569600 M10 X 1.5 X 25 HEX BOLT AND WASHER ASM 2
11 | M8X1.25U-NUT 11548587 M8 X 1.25 U-NUT 4
12 D038669 85015336 RADIATOR SKID ]

AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES  |PRAWN: MK |CHECKED: SR |DATE: 2021-04-08 | ASSEMBLY, T1 HD SKID PLATES, MASTER P/N: ATHPOOT0AB-22

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL L:
A.EU' CO NVERSI ONS .CDM {248]‘ 92 6-02 5'6 THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH SHALL NOT UDNCL)EngOOTI'SI;CVII.SEEDssEACﬁllng X LINiE1A.5ROmm Noﬁ’(\eleli_EZ.S‘; MATL: SEE PART DRAWINGS

. . BE REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, DISCLOSED TO FINISH: SEE PART DRAWINGS
5196{] W TWE l'lul'e M“_.E Rd wu{.om Ml . 48393 OTHERS, USED FOR MANUFACTURING, OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WiTHOUT |DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. XX '~ +0.75mm .X E: 1-00
: TOLERANCES ARE: XXX +0.25mm XX _+025] WEIGHT: 140.26 Ibs | SIZE B | SCALE 1:8 | SHEET2 OF 3
I I 1

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES.

W)

I 7 I 6 I 5 t 4 I


zbuhro
Typewriter
FOR REFERENCE


B | ATHPOO10AB22

| ?/ AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES  |PRAWN: MK |CHECKED: SR |DATE: 2021-04-08 | ASSEMBLY, T1 HD SKID PLATES, MASTER P/N: ATHPOOT0AB-22

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL DO NOT SCALE DRAWING MAT'L: SEE PART DRAWINGS

_A.EU-CO NvERSIONS_CDM {248} 926-0256 THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH SHALL NOT UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED X L”\‘liEﬁSROmm NO’?::G;EZSO F|N|SH SEE PART DRAW'NGS

BE REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, DISCLOSED TO

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES.

i i DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. XX +0.75 X +£1.0°
! 5196{] W TWE[UE M“_.E Rd 1|P‘l‘i||":||‘,:-f:)|'|'|I MI 48393 OTHERS, USED FOR MANUFACTURING, OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT TOLERANCES ARE: XXX ;0‘252"]“[:] X 1*6.250 WEIGHT- 140.26 lbs | S|ZE B | SCALE ,l :8 | SHEET 3 OF 3
I I 1

W)

8 I 7 I 6 I 5 t 4 I



This page intentionally left blank



7 6 5 . 4 3 2 |
o
S
S
T
<
oa
',I,EC';’_‘ PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
| 85550010 STEERING GEAR SKID PLATE 1
2 85550012 T-CASE SKID WELDMENT ]
3 86513096 EXHAUST SKID PLATE 1
4 85015335 M12 FLAG NUT 4
5 11548589 M10 X 1.5 U-NUT (PANEL THICKNESS RANGE 1.5-5.5) 5
6 11588738 M10 X 1.5 X 25 HEX FLANGE BOLT 5
7 11519537 M12 X 1.75 X 35 HEX SCREW AND WASHER ASM 4
8 11517817 M10 x 1.5 x 25 HEX SCREW AND WASHER ASM 10
9 11604697 (87843052) BOLT, FHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 37 4
10 11569600 M10 X 1.5 X 25 HEX BOLT AND WASHER ASM 2
1 85015336 RADIATOR SKID PLATE ]
12 11548587 M8 X 1.25 U-NUT 4

AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES
AEV-CONVERSIONS.COM (248) 926-0256
51960 W. Twelve Mile Rd. Wixom, MI. 48393

DRAWN: MK |CHECKED: SR |DATE: 2021-04-08 |

ASSEMBLY, T1 HD SKID PLATES, MASTER

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | \ear ANGLE | MAT'L: SEE PART DRAWINGS

P/N:ATHPOO10AB-21

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH SHALL NOT UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED X +1.50mm None +2.5° F”\“SH~ SEE PART DRAW'NGS

BE REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, DISCLOSED TO
OTHERS, USED FOR MANUFACTURING, OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WiTHouT |DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS..XX £ 0.75mm .X 1.0

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES. | TOLERANCES ARE: XXX £0.25mm XX +0.25° WEIGHT: 140.19 lbs
I

| SIZE B | SCALE 1:8 |S]HEET20F3

I 7 I 6

I 5

i 4 I

W)




B | ATHPOO10AB21

| ?/ AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES  |PRAWN: MK |CHECKED: SR |DATE: 2021-04-08 | ASSEMBLY, T1 HD SKID PLATES, MASTER P/N: ATHPOO10AB-21

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL DO NOT SCALE DRAWING MAT'L: SEE PART DRAWINGS

_A.EU-CO NvERSIONS_CDM {248} 926-0256 THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH SHALL NOT UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED X L”\‘liEﬁSROmm NO’?::G;EZSO F|N|SH SEE PART DRAW'NGS

BE REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, DISCLOSED TO

PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMERICAN EXPEDITION VEHICLES.

i i DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. XX +0.75 X +£1.0°
! 5196{] W TWE[UE M“_.E Rd 1|P‘l‘i||":||‘,:-f:)|'|'|I MI 48393 OTHERS, USED FOR MANUFACTURING, OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT TOLERANCES ARE: XXX ;0‘252"]“[:] X 1*6.250 WEIGHT: 140.19 Ibs | S|ZE B | SCALE ,l :8 | SHEET 3 OF 3
I I 1

W)

8 I 7 I 6 I 5 t 4 I



	MY2024 Skid Plates
	Parts List
	Diagram

	MY2025+ Skid Plates
	Parts List
	Diagram




